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Strona 1

Zawody: Bieg Niepodlegtosci
Data: 2012-11-11

Kategoria: M18

Nr Imie Nazwisko
181 SEBASTIAN NOWICKI
37 DAMIAN FILODA
412 KRZYSZTOF  RUNOWSKI
435 MARCIN STACHOWIAK
400 ROMAN PUDELKO
177 KACPER NOWAK
114 ADAM KULESZA
356 KACPER SADOWSKI
65 JANUSZ HORBATOWICZ
50 SZYMON GORZKOWSKI
173 JAKUB NOWACZYK
459 MAREK TALAR
19 PRZEMYSLAW BROZEK
108 ARKADIUSZ KRUSZONA
156 NORBERT NAPARTY
186 SLAWOMIR PACHNWSKI
11 LUKASZ BARTOSZEK
30 KRZYSZTOF  DABEK
25 DAWID CHMIEL
71  KRZYSZTOF  JANKOWIAK
112 LUKASZ KUCZKOWSKI
98 MARCIN KOBYLINSKI
115 KRZYSZTOF  KUSNIEREK
411 JAKUB RUNOWSKI
79 KRZYSZTOF  KACZMAREK
303 DAWID PIETROWIAK
441 MATEUSZ SZAMALEK
430 BARTEK SOBCZYK
129 PAWEL LASSA
110 WALDEMAR KRZYSCIN
454 WITOLD SZYMANIAK
76 TOMASZ KACZMAREK
146 PAWEL MELLER
195 MARCIN PAWLAK
136 LUKASZ MAJEWSKI
465 MICHAL TUREK
358 MICHAL STAROSTA
456 JONASZ SNIEZYNSKI
87 ARTUR KAZMIERCZAK
405 ROBERT RASZCZYK
105 RADOSLAW KOZA
84 RAJMUND KANDULA
404 MARCIN RASZCZYK
125 DAWID LUDZKOWSKI
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M18
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M18
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Miejscowosé
OBORNIKI
RYCZYWOL
CZARNKOW
PUSZCZYKOWO
CHROSCINA
OBORNIKI
GUBIN
ONORNIKI
MIEDZICHOWO

POSADA
ROGOZNO

DABROWKA LESNA

OBORNIKI
CZERWONAK
OBORNIKI
SZCZECIN
ROGOZNO
STRZALKOWO
LIPA
ROKIETNICA
OBORNIKI
POZNAN
POZNAN
PODRZEWIE
DUSZNIKI
WARGOWO
POZNAN
MROWINO
POZNAN
OBORNIKI
POZNAN
POZNAN
OBORNIKI
MILOSEAW
WROCLAW
OBORNIKI
OBORNIKI
POZNAN
SREM
WRZESNIA
WRONKI
GRANOWO
WRZESNIA

Team

G3

AZS UAM

KB MANIAC POZNAN

CSWL POZNAN

NKB CHYZY NOWY TO
MYSL

TKKF LECH OBORNIKI
KB MANIAC POZNAN
ALTOM GNIEZNO

KB MIESIEN

DRUZYNA SZPIKU
CHAOS POZNAN
TRAILTEAM POZNAN

SLOVIAN MROWINO
KS CZERWONY SMOK

CHAOS POZNAN

WRZESNIASQUAD
NIEZRZESZONY

DRUZYNA SZPIKU
WRZESNIASQUAD

MUROWANA GOSLINAKB KATORZNIK MUR.

tel. 691601151

GOSLINA

sport@

Wynik
00:56:51
00:57:22
00:58:04
00:59:07
00:59:44
01:00:09
01:00:30
01:01:20
01:03:27

01:04:23
01:04:50
01:04:55
01:05:44
01:05:49
01:06:18
01:07:04
01:08:38
01:09:29
01:11:04
01:11:12
01:12:42
01:13:25
01:13:28
01:13:39
01:13:41
01:14:13
01:16:15
01:17:45
01:18:17
01:18:50
01:19:00
01:19:12
01:20:02
01:20:06
01:21:13
01:21:37
01:23:20
01:23:47
01:23:53
01:24:34
01:24:43
01:24:46
01:25:14
01:25:24
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Strona 2

Kategoria: M18

Nr Imie Nazwisko

418 BLAZEJ SCHERNER

455 ADRIAN SZYMOT

82 MIKOtAJ KAMINSKI

135 BARTOSZ MAJDA

188 JAKUB PACZKOWSKI

497 BARTOSZ ZEBROWSKI

489 LUKASZ ZALAS
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18

Miejscowosé

POZNAN
OBORNIKI
POZNAN
LUSOWKO
CEREKWICA
CEREKWICA
POZNAN

Team
ROZNOVIA ROZNOWO
FIT-POINT

tel. 691601151

Wynik
01:25:38
01:27:43
01:27:57
01:29:27
01:32:45
01:34:48
01:38:51
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